
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 947785
   Contract: 26585 Agoura Road Suites 330 - 370 Tenant Improvements

    Bid Opening Date: 07/03/2018
    Report Date: 09/28/2018 3:05PM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
B N Builders Inc.  

No.1 - $ 5,467,131.00 **
 

No.1 - $ 65,000.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 20.00) 
 = $ 0.00 **

Total Bid $5,467,131.00 $65,000.00 $0.00 $5,532,131.00
Total Award Amount $5,467,131.00 $65,000.00 $0.00 $5,532,131.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Assemblies Southcoast Acoustical Interiors, Inc. Fontana 738787 1000001090

Carpet and Resilient Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

Door, Frames and Hardware G & G Door Products Inc. Buena Park 743623 1000007208

Electrical/Nurse Call/Telecom/Fire Alarm Sunbelt Electrical Company, Inc. dba Sunbelt Electric Glendale 936334 1000000552

Final Cleaning M-N-Z Janitorial Services Burbank 836826 1000018335

Fire protection Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. San Juan Capistrano 577621 1000002305

Furnishings Window Coverings Sheward & Son & Sons Costa Mesa 528591 1000002514

HVAC ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Glendale 120696 1000000546

Interior Storefront & Glazing Zaun Glass Co. Inc. Burbank 271785 1000016072

Millwork/Countertops Stolo Cabinets, Inc. Brea 267920 1000004779

Misc. Metals Custom Design Iron Works, Inc. Chatsworth 476424 1000022703

Overhead Door Woods Commercial Door Inc. Corona 915322 1000009104

Painting Lawrence B Bonas Company Costa Mesa 386607 1000009045

Plumbing City Commercial Plumbing, Inc. Van Nuys 565901 1000000797

Roofing Best Contracting Services, Inc. Gardena 456263 1000000563

Security Systems ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000006407

Selective Demolition GAUL & GAUL INC dba CRAFTSMAN CONCRETE CUTTING Irwindale 634469 1000005879

Specialties Furnishings Stumbaugh & Associates, Inc. Burbank 288724 1000004145

Tarrazzo Flooring Corradini Corp. Fountain Valley 219047 1000000739

Tile J Colavin & Son, Inc., A California Corp. Los Angeles 260803 1000001458

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)



Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 13788

 BidPackageVersionId: 3226
 RunDate: 09/28/2018 3:05PM

 


